
2016 Senior South Island X Country Rd1 Mosgiel BY OVERALL
ClassPos Pts NumberRider Make Laps Elapsed TimeAvg Lap lap 1 lap 2 lap 3 lap 4 lap 5 lap 6 lap 7

3. 4 Stroke Over1 25 100 Shaw- Justins OTH 7 03.02.36.53826.05.219 25.50.439 25.39.617 26.37.130 25.13.464 25.17.036 25.39.509 28.19.343

3. 4 Stroke Over2 22 253 Keown- Todd YAM 7 03.03.02.68626.08.955 27.06.870 26.24.280 26.29.361 27.17.917 25.22.721 25.34.517 24.47.020

4. 4 Stroke Under3 25 181 Dickson- James HON 7 03.05.20.65926.28.665 29.08.339 26.51.490 26.32.220 26.56.933 25.17.990 25.43.050 24.50.637

4. 4 Stroke Under4 22 22 Orchard- Scott KTM 7 03.06.26.07226.38.010 26.34.010 27.18.196 29.49.240 26.00.009 26.21.261 25.53.764 24.29.592

5. Vets 35-445 25 244 Jennings- Scott KTM 7 03.09.22.73127.03.247 27.16.119 27.32.686 28.27.075 27.20.060 26.19.990 27.28.070 24.58.731

5. Vets 35-446 22 84 Yaxley- Clayton YAM 7 03.14.46.43227.49.490 27.30.540 32.40.102 30.25.238 27.43.808 26.31.254 24.50.377 25.05.113

1. 2 Stroke Over7 25 243 McCallum- Alex KTM 7 03.15.09.55227.52.793 29.32.152 29.03.389 27.43.351 28.36.254 28.18.342 26.22.344 25.33.720

5. Vets 35-448 20 469 Munro- Glen HUS 7 03.17.31.17928.13.025 30.31.367 29.45.964 28.32.401 29.23.247 27.52.191 26.02.030 25.23.979

6. Super Vets9 25 59 Power- Scott KTM 7 03.18.39.61628.22.802 29.47.970 28.57.283 30.22.617 26.44.330 29.03.449 26.02.923 27.41.044

1. 2 Stroke Over10 22 824 Hughes- Brayden KTM 7 03.25.41.59929.23.085 27.26.391 27.21.168 32.03.141 27.45.789 30.45.611 27.14.950 33.04.549

4. 4 Stroke Under11 20 558 Christiaans- Josh KTM 6 03.01.01.71230.10.285 25.01.986 27.26.730 24.53.383 29.48.411 25.25.697 48.25.505 --.--

6. Super Vets12 22 93 Mccallum- Andy KTM 6 03.06.07.15631.01.192 32.48.832 32.38.357 29.21.842 32.05.679 31.16.778 27.55.668 --.--

4. 4 Stroke Under13 18 163 Crawford- ryan HON 6 03.09.04.18931.30.698 31.58.902 27.45.067 28.44.287 48.17.110 26.45.920 25.32.903 --.--

3. 4 Stroke Over14 20 246 Quinn- Mat HON 6 03.10.38.71631.46.452 31.44.702 30.03.534 42.32.524 29.24.836 29.27.300 27.25.820 --.--

1. 2 Stroke Over15 20 507 Richards- Brad KTM 6 03.12.55.43032.09.238 33.29.049 35.49.331 30.22.290 30.01.222 30.19.490 32.54.048 --.--

5. Vets 35-4416 18 229 Rhodes- Daryl KTM 6 03.15.46.76032.37.793 33.22.402 35.53.558 31.18.824 32.08.286 33.34.030 29.29.660 --.--

6. Super Vets17 20 128 Orchard- Adrian KTM 6 03.18.36.71233.06.118 33.40.390 36.47.221 34.49.291 31.23.270 31.31.580 30.24.960 --.--

5. Vets 35-4418 16 71 Laing- Rob HON 5 02.19.34.91227.54.982 30.32.732 27.59.830 27.00.000 27.16.500 26.45.850 --.-- --.--

4. 4 Stroke Under19 16 81 Orr- David SUZ 5 03.10.39.39638.07.879 33.16.650 35.48.299 33.23.137 33.45.084 54.26.226 --.-- --.--

6. Super Vets20 18 601 Morton- Andrew KTM 5 03.16.00.55039.12.110 40.03.802 33.13.088 32.11.870 37.09.107 53.22.683 --.-- --.--

5. Vets 35-4421 15 315 McGarvie- Stuart YAM 4 02.02.31.64230.37.910 28.31.140 32.27.288 30.17.992 31.15.222 --.-- --.-- --.--

6. Super Vets22 16 172 Fodie- Mike YAM 1 54.53.82954.53.829 54.53.829 --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.-- --.--
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